I'padux padoThI CHENHATHCTOB

®UoO

TloHeaeabLHHUK

Bropnux

Cpena

Yernepr

Asoskuna 'auHa
BragumuposHa

Ileoazo2-ncuxonoz

9.00—-17.15

9.00-17.15

9.00-17.15

9.00-17.15

9.00-17.15

EpmaxoBa Esrenns
Cepreesna

Hucmpyxkmop no
H1A8AHUIO

8.00 - 18.00

8.00 — 18.00

8.00-18.00

8.00 —18.00

8.00-18.00

Myp3aesa
Cgeriiana
AmnatonbeBHaA

Hucmpykmop no
¢uz. kynomype

8.00 —18.00

8.00 —18.00

8.00-18.00

8.00 —18.00

8.00 —18.00

Kanngayposa
JIronmuna
BasieppsiHOBHA

My3bikanbHbL
PyKogoOumens

8.00-13.30

11.00-16.30

8.00-13.30

11.00-16.30

8.00-13.30

Kopreesa Haraibs
BacuisesHa

My3bikanbHbL
PYK080OUmeJLb

8.00—13.30

11.00—-16.30

8.00-13.30

11.00 -16.30

8.00-13.30

[Tucapesa Enena
Uroperna

My3bIKanbHbLIL
PYKOG0OUMmens

11.00-16.30

8.00 -13.30

11.00 16.30

8.00 -13.30

11.00-16.30




